FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13 (1)- details of acquisition of five percent or more shares in a listed Company

Name and address of shareholder with	MRS. JAYSHREE D. PATEL
telephone number	67, CHHAYA, SWASTIK SOCIETY,
	N. S. ROAD NO. 5, JVPD SCHEME,
	VILE PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056.
Shareholding	TEL. NO. 2610 8462
Shareholding prior to acquisition	509763 equity shares (6.33%)
Number and percentage of shares	207 (1.1
acquired	307 equity shares (0.0038%)
Date of acquisition (specify)	
Date of intimation to Company	29/11/2011
Mode of acquisition (Market	30/11/2011
Durchase/public/: L.	Market Purchase on 29/11/2011
purchase/ public/rights/preferential offer	- the stable of 25/11/2011
city	
Shareholding subsequent to acquisition	E10070
reading member through whom to a	510070 equity shares (6.33%)
executed with SEBI registration number of	Magnum Equity Broking Limited
the TM.	SEBI Regn. No. : INB 011123552
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange
ouy quantity	207 - 1 tock Exchange
Buy value	307 equity shares
	Rs. 25352.00/-

For THEMIS MEDICARE LTD

PRAKASH D. NARINGREKAR CFO & COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13 (3) and (6)]

Regulation 13 (3)- details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than five percent shares in a listed Company

	w abted Company
Name and address of shareholder	
and address of snareholder	MRS. JAYSHREE D. PATEL
	67, CHHAYA, SWASTIK SOCIETY
	N. S. ROAD NO. 5, IVPD SCHEME
	VILE PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056.
	TEL. NO. 2610 8462
Shareholding prior to acquisition/ sale	
Number and percentage of shares/voting	509763 equity shares (6.33%)
rights acquired/ sold	307 equity shares (0.0038%)
Receipt of allahara to the	
Receipt of allotment advise/ acquisition of	29.11.2011
Situres (specify)	27.11,2011
Date of intimation to Company	20.11.0014
Mode of acquisition on (Market	30.11.2011
purchase/ public/rights/preferential offer	Market Purchase on 29.11.2011
etc)	
Number and percentage of shares/voting	
rights post acquisition/sale	510070 equity shares (6.33%)
Trading distribution/sale	1 7 1 1 (0.55 / 6)
Trading member through whom trade was	Magnum Equity Proling I
executed with SEBI registration number of	Magnum Equity Broking Limited
tile Tivi.	SEBI Regn. No. : INB 011123552
Exchange on which the trade was executed	
Buy quantity	Bombay Stock Exchange
Buy value	307 Equity Shares
Sale quantity	Rs. 25352.00
Sale value	N.A
	N.A

For THEMIS MEDICARE LTD

PRAKASH D. NARINGREKAR CFO & COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13 (1)- details of acquisition of five percent or more shares in a listed Company

Name and address of shareholder with	MRS. JAYSHREE D. PATEL
telephone number	67, CHHAYA, SWASTIK SOCIETY
	N. S. KOAD NO. 5. IVPD SCHEME
	VILE PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056.
Shareholding prior to acquisition	TEL. NO. 2610 8462
Number and person to acquisition	510070 equity shares (6.33%)
Number and percentage of shares acquired	64 equity shares (0.0007%)
	1 3 314165 (0.0007/6)
Date of acquisition (specify)	30/11/2011
Date of intimation to Company	
Wode of acquisition (Market	01/12/2011
purchase/ public/rights/preferential offer	Market Purchase on 30/11/2011
etc)	
Shareholding subsequent to acquisition	
Trading member through whom trade was	510134 equity shares (6.34%)
executed with SFRI registration	Magnum Equity Broking Limited
executed with SEBI registration number of he TM.	SEBI Regn. No. : INB 011123552
	0 11120002
exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange
ay quantity	64 agrit 1
uy value	64 equity shares
	Rs. 5252.00

For THEMIS MEDICARE LTD

PRAKASH D. NARINGREKAR CFO & COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13 (3) and (6)]

Regulation 13 (3)- details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than five percent shares in a listed Company

	a risted Company
Name and address of shareholder	
and dddress of snareholder	MRS. JAYSHREE D. PATEL 67, CHHAYA, SWASTIK SOCIETY, N. S. ROAD NO. 5, JVPD SCHEME, VILE PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056. TEL. NO. 2610 8462
Shareholding prior to acquisition/ sale Number and percentage of shares/voting	510070 equity shares (6.33%) 64 equity shares (0.0007%)
Receipt of allotment advise/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares (specify)	30.11.2011
Date of intimation to Company Mode of acquisition on (Market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer etc)	01.12.2011 Market Purchase on 30.11.2011
Number and percentage of shares/voting rights post acquisition/sale	510134 equity shares (6.34%)
Trading member through whom trade was executed with SEBI registration number of the TM.	Magnum Equity Broking Limited SEBI Regn. No. : INB 011123552
Exchange on which the trade was executed Buy quantity	Bombay Stock Exchange
Buy value	64 Equity Shares
ale quantity	Rs. 5252.00
ale value	N.A
	N.A

For THEMIS MEDICARE LTD

PRAKASH D. NARINGREKAR CFO & COMPANY SECRETARY